
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
2 9 8 346 195 2 53,98

10 17 8 346 194 2 53,70

18 25 8 345 194 2 53,54

26 33 8 345 193 2 53,27

34 35 2 343 165 2 11,32
36 41 6 343 193 2 39,72

42 46 5 343 193 2 33,10

47 53 7 340 187 2 44,51

54 59 6 343 193 2 39,72

60 64 5 343 190 2 32,59

Tot. Slabs 63 415,44
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